;N��8�J�33(,+�-.).������;N��8�J�33(,+�-.).������+�-.).������;N��8�J�33(, ����.�����.��.��.�������.�����

:[eU�S[�Wde JZ[e egbb�W�W�f Ua�fS[�e XadiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe i[fZ[� fZW �WS�[�Y aX fZW Fd[hSfW IWUgd[f[We B[f[YSf[a� HWXad� 7Uf aX �33/( �adiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe [�U�gVW S�� efSfW�W�fe fZSf SdW �af Z[efad[US� efSfW�W�fe aX XSUf S�V efSfW�W�fe dWYSdV[�Y agd [�fW�f& TW�[WX ad WjbWUfSf[a�e& [�U�gV[�Y& Tgf �af �[�[fWV fa& efSfW�W�fe dWYSdV[�Y XgfgdW X[�S�U[S� S�V X[�S�U[�Y bae[f[a�e& Tge[�Wee S�V SUcg[e[f[a� efdSfWY[We& YdaifZ bdaebWUfe& abWdSf[�Y S�V X[�S�U[S� bWdXad�S�UW& WjbWUfSf[a�e dWYSdV[�Y fZW �S][�Y aX V[efd[Tgf[a�e& bSk�W�f aX V[h[VW�Ve& Ua�b�[S�UW i[fZ S�V UZS�YWe [� YahWd��W�fS� dWYg�Sf[a�e& S�V fZW bWdXad�S�UW aX agd abWdSfade S�V fZW[d dWebWUf[hW XSU[�[f[We( MadVe egUZ Se qS�f[U[bSfW&r qTW�[WhW&r qUag�V&r �WjbWUf&r qWef[�SfW&r q[�fW�V&r q�Sk&r qb�S�&r qeWW]&r qeZag�V&r qi[��&r qiag�V&r S�V e[�[�Sd WjbdWee[a�e& ad fZW �WYSf[hW aX fZWeW fWd�e& SdW [�fW�VWV fa [VW�f[Xk egUZ XadiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe& fZagYZ �af S�� XadiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe Ua�fS[� fZWeW [VW�f[Xk[�Y iadVe( Egd XadiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe SdW TSeWV a� agd UgddW�f WjbWUfSf[a�e S�V TW�[WXe& S�V SdW egT�WUf fa S �g�TWd aX d[e]e S�V g�UWdfS[�f[We fZSf Uag�V �WSV fa SUfgS� dWeg�fe V[XXWd[�Y �SfWd[S��k Xda� fZaeW bda�WUfWV& XadWUSefWV ad WjbWUfWV( 7�fZagYZ iW TW�[WhW fZSf fZW Seeg�bf[a�e g�VWd�k[�Y fZWeW XadiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe SdW dWSea�ST�W& fZWk SdW �af YgSdS�fWWe S�V iW US� Y[hW �a SeegdS�UW fZSf agd WjbWUfSf[a�e i[�� TW SffS[�WV( �SUfade iZ[UZ Uag�V ZShW S �SfWd[S� SVhWdeW WXXWUf a� agd abWdSf[a�e S�V XgfgdW bdaebWUfe ad iZ[UZ Uag�V USgeW SUfgS� dWeg�fe fa V[XXWd �SfWd[S��k Xda� WjbWUfSf[a�e [�U�gVW& Tgf SdW �af �[�[fWV fa4 $[% fZW 9EL�:'�3 bS�VW�[U S�V fZW �WSegdWe fS]W� fa bdWhW�f [fe ebdWSV S�V fZW dW�SfWV [�bSUf a� agd Tge[�Wee ad fZW Tge[�WeeWe aX agd fW�S�fe5 $[[% fZW ST[�[fk S�V i[��[�Y�Wee aX agd fW�S�fe fa �WWf S�V)ad bWdXad� fZW[d aT�[YSf[a�e g�VWd fZW fd[b�W'�Wf �WSeWe iW ZShW W�fWdWV [�fa i[fZ fZW�& [�U�gV[�Y& i[fZagf �[�[fSf[a�& fZW[d dWebWUf[hW aT�[YSf[a�e fa [�VW��[Xk& VWXW�V S�V Za�V ge ZSd��Wee Xda� S�V SYS[�ef hSd[age U�S[�e& �[f[YSf[a� S�V �[ST[�[f[We5 $[[[% fZW ST[�[fk aX agd fW�S�fe fa Ua�b�k i[fZ Sbb�[UST�W �Sie& dg�We S�V dWYg�Sf[a�e [� fZW abWdSf[a� aX fZW bdabWdf[We iW �WSeW fa fZW�5 $[h% fZW ST[�[fk S�V i[��[�Y�Wee aX agd fW�S�fe fa dW�Wi fZW[d �WSeWe i[fZ ge gba� fZW[d Wjb[dSf[a�& S�V fZW ST[�[fk fa dWbae[f[a� agd bdabWdf[We a� fZW eS�W ad TWffWd fWd�e [� fZW WhW�f aX �a�dW�WiS� ad [� fZW WhW�f iW dWb�SUW S� Wj[ef[�Y fW�S�f& Se iW�� Se S�k aT�[YSf[a�e& [�U�gV[�Y [�VW��[X[USf[a� aT�[YSf[a�e& iW �Sk [�Ugd [� Ua��WUf[a� i[fZ fZW dWb�SUW�W�f aX S� Wj[ef[�Y fW�S�f5 $h% fZW ShS[�ST[�[fk aX S�V fZW ST[�[fk fa [VW�f[Xk $S% fW�S�fe iZa �WWf agd UdWV[f S�V abWdSf[�Y efS�VSdVe& S�V $T% eg[fST�W SUcg[e[f[a� abbadfg�[f[We& S�V fZW ST[�[fk fa SUcg[dW S�V �WSeW fZW dWebWUf[hW bdabWdf[We fa egUZ fW�S�fe a� XShadST�W fWd�e5 $h[% fZW ST[�[fk fa YW�WdSfW egXX[U[W�f USeZ X�aie fa eWdh[UW agd agfefS�V[�Y [�VWTfWV�Wee5 $h[[% SUUWee fa VWTf S�V Wcg[fk USb[fS� �Sd]Wfe5 $h[[[% X�gUfgSf[�Y [�fWdWef dSfWe5 $[j% fZW ST[�[fk fa dWfS[� agd ]Wk �S�SYW�W�f bWdea��W�5 $j% fZW ST[�[fk fa �S[�fS[� agd efSfge Se S dWS� WefSfW [�hWef�W�f fdgef $qH;�Jr%5 $j[% UZS�YWe [� fZW K(I( fSj �Si S�V afZWd efSfW& XWVWdS� ad �aUS� �Sie& iZWfZWd ad �af ebWU[X[U fa H;�Je5 $j[[% afZWd d[e]e [�ZWdW�f [� fZW dWS� WefSfW Tge[�Wee& [�U�gV[�Y bafW�f[S� �[ST[�[fk dW�Sf[�Y fa W�h[da��W�fS� �SffWde S�V [��[cg[V[fk aX dWS� WefSfW [�hWef�W�fe5 S�V $j[[[% S�k SVV[f[a�S� XSUfade [�U�gVWV g�VWd qH[e] �SUfader [� FSdf ��& �fW� �7 aX fZW GgSdfWd�k HWbadf a� �ad� ��'G Xad fZW cgSdfWd W�VWV CSdUZ -�& ,�,� S�V [� agd 7��gS� HWbadf a� �ad� ��'A Xad fZW kWSd W�VWV :WUW�TWd -�& ,��3& [�U�gV[�Y [� fZW eWUf[a� W�f[f�WV qH[e] �SUfader [� �fW� �7 aX FSdf � aX egUZ dWbadf& Se egUZ d[e] XSUfade �Sk TW S�W�VWV& egbb�W�W�fWV ad egbWdeWVWV Xda� f[�W fa f[�W Tk afZWd dWbadfe iW X[�W i[fZ fZW I;9( JZ[e egbb�W�W�f Ua�fS[�e UWdfS[� �a�'�77F X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a� dW�Sf[�Y fa 9SdWJdgef H;�J [�U�gV[�Y ;8�J:7& Dad�S�[lWV ;8�J:7& ��E& Dad�S�[lWV ��E& �7:& Dad�S�[lWV �7:& S�V UWdfS[� dW�SfWV dSf[ae( ;jb�S�Sfadk Xaaf�afWe S�V S Y�aeeSdk Wjb�S[�[�Y fZ[e �a�'�77F [�Xad�Sf[a� SdW [�U�gVWV [� fZ[e egbb�W�W�f( HWUa�U[�[Sf[a�e aX fZWeW �a�'�77F �WSegdWe SdW S�ea [�U�gVWV [� fZ[e egbb�W�W�f( EfZWd X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a�& [�U�gV[�Y �77F X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a�& [e S�ea ShS[�ST�W a� agd iWTe[fW( Da�'�77F X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a� VaWe �af dWbdWeW�f X[�S�U[S� bWdXad�S�UW g�VWd �77F S�V eZag�V �af TW Ua�e[VWdWV [� [ea�Sf[a�& Se S �WSegdW aX �[cg[V[fk& Se S� S�fWd�Sf[hW fa �Wf [�Ua�W& ad Se S� [�V[USfad aX S�k afZWd bWdXad�S�UW �WSegdW VWfWd�[�WV [� SUUadVS�UW i[fZ �77F( Oag eZag�V �af dW�k a� �a�'�77F X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a� Se S egTef[fgfW Xad �77F X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a�& S�V eZag�V dWUaY�[lW fZSf �a�'�77F [�Xad�Sf[a� bdWeW�fWV ZWdW[� �Sk �af Ua�bSdW fa e[�[�Sd�k'fWd�WV �a�'�77F [�Xad�Sf[a� aX afZWd Ua�bS�[We $[(W(& TWUSgeW fZWk Va �af geW fZW eS�W VWX[�[f[a�e Xad VWfWd�[�[�Y S�k egUZ �a�'�77F [�Xad�Sf[a�%( JZ[e egbb�W�W�f S�ea [�U�gVWe UWdfS[� [�Xad�Sf[a� dWYSdV[�Y abWdSfade aX agd bdabWdf[We $egUZ Se ;8�J:7HC 9ahWdSYW& ;8�J:7H 9ahWdSYW& S�V EUUgbS�Uk%& �aef aX iZ[UZ SdW �af egT�WUf fa SgV[f ad I;9 dWbadf[�Y dWcg[dW�W�fe( JZW abWdSfad [�Xad�Sf[a� bdah[VWV [� fZ[e egbb�W�W�f ZSe TWW� bdah[VWV Tk fZW abWdSfade( MW ZShW �af [�VWbW�VW�f�k hWd[X[WV fZ[e [�Xad�Sf[a�& Tgf ZShW �a dWSea� fa TW�[WhW fZSf egUZ [�Xad�Sf[a� [e [�SUUgdSfW [� S�k �SfWd[S� dWebWUf( MW SdW bdah[V[�Y fZ[e [�Xad�Sf[a� Xad [�Xad�Sf[a�S� bgdbaeWe a��k( JZW ;�e[Y� �dagb& ��U( $�;�e[Y��% S�V FW��S�f �dagb& ��U( $�FW��S�f�% SdW egT�WUf fa fZW dWY[efdSf[a� S�V dWbadf[�Y dWcg[dW�W�fe aX fZW I;9 S�V SdW dWcg[dWV fa X[�W i[fZ fZW I;9 S��gS� dWbadfe Ua�fS[�[�Y SgV[fWV X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a� S�V cgSdfWd�k dWbadfe Ua�fS[�[�Y g�SgV[fWV X[�S�U[S� [�Xad�Sf[a�( ;�e[Y�pe S�V FW��S�f�e X[�S�U[S� efSfW�W�fe& Se X[�WV i[fZ fZW I;9& US� TW Xag�V Sf fZW I;9�e iWTe[fW Sf iii(eWU(Yah( % JZ[e egbb�W�W�f bdah[VWe [�Xad�Sf[a� STagf agd X[�S�U[S� dWeg�fe Se aX S�V Xad fZW cgSdfWd W�VWV CSdUZ -�& ,�,� S�V [e bdah[VWV Se aX fZW VSfW ZWdWaX& g��Wee ebWU[X[US��k efSfWV afZWdi[eW( MW WjbdWee�k V[eU�S[� S�k aT�[YSf[a� fa gbVSfW ad dWh[eW S�k [�Xad�Sf[a� [� fZ[e egbb�W�W�f $[�U�gV[�Y XadiSdV'�aa][�Y efSfW�W�fe%& iZWfZWd fa dWX�WUf S�k UZS�YW [� agd WjbWUfSf[a�e& S�k UZS�YW [� WhW�fe& Ua�V[f[a�e ad U[dUg�efS�UWe& ad afZWdi[eW( 7e geWV [� fZ[e egbb�W�W�f& g��Wee fZW Ua�fWjf dWcg[dWe afZWdi[eW& dWXWdW�UWe fa q9JH;&r q9SdWJdgef&r q9SdWJdgef H;�Jr ad fZW q9a�bS�kr dWXWd fa 9SdWJdgef H;�J& ��U( S�V [fe Ua�ea�[VSfWV egTe[V[Sd[We( �77F dWXWde fa YW�WdS��k SUUWbfWV SUUag�f[�Y bd[�U[b�We [� fZW K�[fWV IfSfWe aX 7�Wd[US( %

9a�bS�k�FdaX[�W 5��[MYd�B]�RUWQ� � 9SdWJdgef H;�J [e S eW�X'SV�[�[efWdWV& bgT�[U�k'fdSVWV dWS� WefSfW [�hWef�W�f fdgef W�YSYWV [� fZW ai�WdeZ[b& SUcg[e[f[a�& 5M]QF]����M��M�9WMYOQ , VWhW�ab�W�f S�V �WSe[�Y aX eW�[ade Zage[�Y S�V ZWS�fZUSdW'dW�SfWV bdabWdf[We( 9SdWJdgef H;�J YW�WdSfWe dWhW�gWe bd[�Sd[�k Tk �YaQ���QY�� - �WSe[�Y bdabWdf[We fa S V[hWdeW Ydagb aX �aUS�& dWY[a�S� S�V �Sf[a�S� eW�[ade Zage[�Y abWdSfade& ZWS�fZUSdW eWdh[UWe bdah[VWde& S�V B�]�R�WU��AaQ]aUQb afZWd ZWS�fZUSdW'dW�SfWV Tge[�WeeWe( ���Jab����JW�S�fe�BWSeW�9ahWdSYW 0 ���FadfXa�[a�FWdXad�S�UW 1 I[�UW [fe VWTgf Se S efS�VS�a�W bgT�[U Ua�bS�k a� @g�W �& ,��.& S�V Se aX CSk�1& ,�,�& 9SdWJdgef H;�J ZSe WjbS�VWV [fe fW�S�f daefWd fa ,- abWdSfade& S�V ZSe Ydai� [fe dWS� WefSfW badfXa�[a fa ,�, �Wf'�WSeWV ZWS�fZUSdW bdabWdf[We S�V a�W abWdSfWV eW�[ade JW�S�f�Ig��Sdk 2 Zage[�Y bdabWdfk SUdaee ,2 efSfWe& Ua�e[ef[�Y aX ,�&0/, abWdSf[�Y TWVe)g�[fe( 7e aX CSk�1& ,�,�& iW S�ea ZSV fZdWW �adfYSYW HW�f�:[hWde[X[USf[a��Tk�JW�S�f 3 �aS�e dWUW[hST�W( �WaYdSbZ[U�:[hWde[X[USf[a� �� HW�f�:[hWde[X[USf[a��Tk�IfSfW �� �MYMSQ�QY� BWSeW�CSfgd[f[We �, 8UYMYOUMW�AaQ]aUQb 9]QS�E�M[WQd 4UWW�IMSYQ]� ���9a�ea�[VSfWV���Ua�W�IfSfW�W�fe �. 9ZS[d�S��S�V�9Z[WX�;jWUgf[hW�EXX[UWd 9Z[WX��[�S�U[S��EXX[UWd ���HWUa�U[�[Sf[a��aX�;8�J:7&���E�S�V��7:��� �/ 6MaQ�EQPSbUOV �M]V��M�N ���9a�ea�[VSfWV�8S�S�UW�IZWWfe �1 9Z[WX�EbWdSf[�Y�EXX[UWd 9Z[WX���hWef�W�f�EXX[UWd ���AWk�:WTf�CWfd[Ue �2 ���:WTf�Ig��Sdk �3 ���,�,���g[VS�UW ,� 4�M]P��R�6U]QO��]� ���;cg[fk�9Sb[fS��JdS�eSUf[a�e ,� ���EfZWd��[�S�U[S���[YZ�[YZfe ,, 9]QS�E�M[WQd 6UMYM��MUYS ��Y��WUYQ 3WWQY�4M]NUQ]U E[QYOQ]�BW��N 9ZS[d�S� 9W���M]d �� 5�Y�MO���YR�]�M�U�Y 3YMWd���5�aQ]MSQ 5M]QF]����D7�F$��YO& 3�/�9S��W�7�S�WUWd&�Ig[fW�-�� IS��9�W�W�fW&�97�3,01- �Qd4MYO�5M[U�MW��M]VQ�� DMd��YP��M�Q� IQWW��8M]S��EQO�]U�UQ� $3.3%�/.,'-�-��m�[d6USdWfdgefdW[f(Ua��� @adVS��ISV�Wd�m�$3�1%�-�2',,2� @a�SfZS���gYZWe�m�$1,1%�/01',.-2 JaVV�IfW�VWd�m�$/0,%�0-1'�-1� iii(USdWfdgefdW[f(Ua� D45�5M[U�MW��M]VQ�� �Ue�T��8UYMYOUMW�9]��[ 4�A�5M[U�MW��M]VQ�� F]MY�RQ]�3SQY� C[UZSW��9Sdda���m�$..�%�1�/',0.3 E�afSka�E]geS�kS�m�$0.0%�3.3'301, @aZ��A[��m�$,�,%�22/'.��/ 8daSVd[VYW�9adbadSfW��eegWd�Ia�gf[a�e F(E(�8aj��-., 5M[U�MWAYQ�EQO�]U�UQ� 4M]OWMd� 4Q]QYNQ]S 8dW�fiaaV&�DO���1�1 :S��8Wd�efW[��m�$/1�%�2-/'1,�, IfWhW�LS�[cgWffW�m�$,�,%�/,0'/.30 9a��ad�I[hWde]k�m�$0.0%�3.3'3�-1 $2��%�1--'��,��m�eZSdWZa�VWd6TdaSVd[VYW(Ua� �

9SdWJdgef�H;�J&���U( DSeVSc4�9JH; CSd]Wf�:SfS $Se�aX�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�% 9�ae[�Y�Fd[UW4� �.(13 /,�MWW]�HS�YW4� ,/(/.n� 1(�0 CSd]Wf�9Sb4� �&.�0C ;�fWdbd[eW�LS�gW4� �&301C EgfefS�V[�Y�IZSdWe4�3/(1C �)�� �0�IfSfWe ��9��A�1�A��:� FdabWdf[We 9dWV[f�HSf[�Ye ��� E�B�������A9�1�A��:��)�������A�C9 9adbadSfW�HSf[�Y29��������9�B�9����A9���))�4�88'�$efST�W% IW�[ad�K�eWUgdWV�DafWe4�88 ���EbWdSfade ���&�� ���P�������A9�1�A��:��)�������A�C9df� 9adbadSfW�HSf[�Y29��������9�B�9����A9���)�4�8S,�$�WYSf[hW% �)$.-�� �)$/)1&/��� EbWdSf[�Y� IW�[ad�K�eWUgdWV�DafWe4�8S, ��hWef�W�fe 8WVe)K�[fe ���Q2� �� 7�ag�fe�SdW�Se�aX�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,��S�V�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW��adfYSYW��aS�e� dWUW[hST�W(��

��hWef�W�fe $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% B]�[Q]�d� �YU�UMW� �YU�UMW�A[Q]M�UYS 5����[Q] �YU�UMW� 6M�Q A[Q]M��] Fd[Q ��OM�U�Y 8MOUWU�UQ� �YaQ���QY�K)L 4QP��GYU���K�L 4QP�GYU��K�L �YU�UMW�DQY��K,L JUQWPK-L 3�8$�E�8$� .�)��(), FTQ�7Y�USY�9]��[ 5M�[�� HM]U��� 1, � -()$./� )($(-� � -( � -.$((( ��3 �(),��YaQ���QY�� . ��$.(1)-/ ).. �$(/. 1&� �()-��YaQ���QY�� �( ���$(�0 )$0,( )�/ ��$�.� 1&. �().��YaQ���QY�� �- �00$(�� �$0(( )() �.$(0, 1&) �()/��YaQ���QY�� �. �(1$0(- �$��, 1� �0$((( 1&( �()0��YaQ���QY�� )� )))$1-( )$)(� )() 1$1-- 0&1 �()1��YaQ���QY�� �/ �,($00, �$�,0 ))� �($).0 0&0 ��)�1),�,� 9SeUSV[S��WS�fZUSdW ID� �: � �2&01/ 33 �23 �&003 2(3 � �,)�,),�,� 8SkeZ[dW&�BB9 7B� KJ � 1&-30 0, ��3 /3� 2(� � �(�(��YaQ���QY�� � �.$(/) ).) ).� �$�-1 0&/ F��MW�B����E[UY%�RR��YaQ���QY��K.L �-2 �&-.-&-1� �,&1-- ��2 �,�&2�/ 1&) F��MW��YaQ���QY��K.L ,-, �&2./&�.- ,,&120 2, �11&2�/ ���Q�2 Q�R���[f[S����hWef�W�f�Xad�bdW'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�;�e[Y��e�S�V�FW��S�f�e�Ydaee�Taa]�hS�gW(���[f[S����hWef�W�f�Xad�baef'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�9SdWJdgef�H;�Jpe�bgdUZSeW�bd[UW�S�V� fdS�eSUf[a��Uaefe(� Q,R���[f[S��EbWdSf[�Y�8WVe)K�[fe�Se�aX�fZW�SUcg[e[f[a��VSfW( Q-R�9aef�bWd�8WV)K�[f�WjU�gVWe�S�k�bdWXWddWV�Wcg[fk�[�hWef�W�fe�S�V��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W( Q.R���[f[S��HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�fZW�S��gS�[lWV�SUcg[e[f[a�'VSfW�USeZ�dW�f�ad�VWXWddWV�[�fWdWef�[�Ua�W�a��S�k�bdWXWddWV�Wcg[fk�[�hWef�W�fe�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W( Q/R���[f[S��O[W�V�dWbdWeW�fe���[f[S��HW�f�V[h[VWV�Tk���[f[S����hWef�W�f( Q0R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V&�WjUWbf�Se�afZWdi[eW�[�V[USfWV&�[�U�gVW�S�k�bdWXWddWV�Wcg[fk�[�hWef�W�fe�S�V��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W( �

Jab����JW�S�fe�BWSeW�9ahWdSYW $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% 3���R��M]OT��)$��(�(K)L FbQWaQ���Y�T��7YPQP�6QOQ�NQ]��)$��()1K)L ��R� ���NQ]��R�5FD7� 3YY�MWUeQP� B]U�M]d�8MOUWU�d�Fd[Q B]�[Q]�UQ� DQY�K�L F��MW�DQY� 74�F63D�5�aQ]MSQK�L 74�F63D��5�aQ]MSQK�L ��JZW�;�e[Y���dagb I][��WV�Dgde[�Y 2/ /-&-01 -,(� � ,(2-j -(/2j ,�Fd[ad[fk�CS�SYW�W�f��dagb I][��WV�Dgde[�Y �/ ,1&/�2 �0(0 � �(..j �(1/j -�9SeUSV[S��WS�fZUSdW I][��WV�Dgde[�Y �- ��&-,� 0(2 � �(/3j ,(�1j .�Fdah[VW�UW��dagb I][��WV�Dgde[�Y 2 ��&�,3 0(� � �(��j �(/-j /�JZW�FW��S�f��dagb IW�[ade��age[�Y �� 1&2-� .(1 � �(--j �(//j 0�9ahW�S�f�9SdW I][��WV�Dgde[�Y 0 0&1�3 .(� � �(/,j ,(�2j 1�;Vgda��WS�fZUSdW&�BB9 I][��WV�Dgde[�Y 0 0&0�. .(� � �(�1j �(0.j 2�FdW�[Wd�IW�[ad�B[h[�Y��dagb IW�[ade��age[�Y 2 0&,3� -(2 � �(11j �(3�j 3�MB9�CS�SYW�W�f I][��WV�Dgde[�Y 2 .&2-- ,(3 � ,(�3j ,(/-j ���Jd[a��WS�fZUSdW I][��WV�Dgde[�Y 1 .&010 ,(2 � �(��j �(.2j F��MW�F�[�)(�FQYMY�� )./ � )�1$)00 0�&/ )&1-c �&,0c 3WW�A�TQ]�FQYMY�� ,- � �/$(,� ).&� )&(�c )&,.c F��MW �)� � )..$��) )((&( )&0�c �&�,c ���Q�2� Q�R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(� Q,R�HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�CSdUZ�,�,��dW�f&�S��gS�[lWV&�ad�TSeWV�a��fZW�[�[f[S��USeZ�dW�fe�S��gS�[lWV&�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�[X�S��WSeW�iSe�W�fWdWV�[�fa&�S�W�VWV�ad� dWefdgUfgdWV�egTeWcgW�f�fa�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�&�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�f�[e�geWV( Q-R�;8�J:7H�9ahWdSYW�S�V�;8�J:7HC�9ahWdSYW�[�U�gVW�[�Xad�Sf[a��bdah[VWV�Tk�agd�fW�S�fe(�MW�ZShW��af�[�VWbW�VW�f�k�hWd[X[WV�fZ[e�[�Xad�Sf[a�&�Tgf�ZShW��a�dWSea��fa�TW�[WhW�fZSf� egUZ�[�Xad�Sf[a��[e�[�SUUgdSfW�[��S�k��SfWd[S��dWebWUf(��9ahWdSYW��Wfd[Ue�SdW�TSeWV�a��Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�fe�[��b�SUW�Vgd[�Y�fZW�bWd[aV�bdWeW�fWV�g��Wee�S��WSeW�ZSe�TWW��W�fWdWV�[�fa&� S�W�VWV�ad�dWefdgUfgdWV�S�V�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��dW�f�[e�geWV(�;8�J:7H�[�U�gVWe�S�/���S�SYW�W�f�XWW(� �..��������������������������������������� �

FadfXa�[a�FWdXad�S�UW $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% 3���R��M]OT��)$��(�( A[Q]M�UYS K)L ��R�F��MW K�L ��R�F��MW K�L 3��Q��Fd[Q 8MOUWU�UQ� 4QP��GYU�� �YaQ���QY�� �YaQ���QY� DQY�� DQY� 5�]]QY��JUQWP� I][��WV�Dgde[�Y �/- �/&3�/ �&,-1&3�0 1,(�� �,�&02/ 1,(0� 3(1� Cg�f['IWdh[UW�9S�bge �2 ,&.0� ,-2&2�� �-(3� ,�&--. �,(,� 2(/� IW�[ade��age[�Y .� -&,21 ,.,&32, �.(�� ,/&,�, �/(,� ��(.� JafS��DWf'BWSeWV�7eeWfe�Q.R ,�, ,�&0/, �&1�3&022 ���(�� �00&,-� ���(�� 3(1� $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% 3���R�6QOQ�NQ]��)$��()1 A[Q]M�UYS K)L ��R�F��MW K-L ��R�F��MW K�L 3��Q��Fd[Q 8MOUWU�UQ� 4QP��GYU�� �YaQ���QY�� �YaQ���QY� DQY�� DQY� 5�]]QY��JUQWP� I][��WV�Dgde[�Y �/, �/&12, �&,�2&-1. 1,(�� ��2&0.. 1,(1� 3(1� Cg�f['IWdh[UW�9S�bge �2 ,&.0� ,-1&�3� �.(�� �3&33, �,(-� 2(.� IW�[ade��age[�Y .� -&,.� ,-/&--/ �-(3� ,.&/�1 �/(�� ��(.� JafS��DWf'BWSeWV�7eeWfe�Q0R ,�� ,�&.2- �&03�&3�� ���(�� �0-&�/- ���(�� 3(0� ���Q�2� Q�R���hWef�W�f�Xad�bdW'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�;�e[Y��e�S�V�FW��S�f�e�Ydaee�Taa]�hS�gW(���hWef�W�f�Xad�baef'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�9SdWJdgef�H;�Jpe�Ug�g�Sf[hW�USb[fS�� [�hWef�W�f(�9Sb[fS��[�hWef�W�f�[�U�gVWe�bgdUZSeW�bd[UW&�fdS�eSUf[a��Uaefe�S�V��S�V�adV'Xg�VWV�USb[fS��WjbW�V[fgdWe&�[X�S�k( Q,R�HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�CSdUZ�,�,��dW�f&�S��gS�[lWV&�ad�TSeWV�a��fZW�[�[f[S��USeZ�dW�fe�S��gS�[lWV&�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�[X�S��WSeW�iSe�W�fWdWV�[�fa&�S�W�VWV� ad�dWefdgUfgdWV�egTeWcgW�f�fa�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�&�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�f�[e�geWV( Q-R�9gddW�f�O[W�V�dWbdWeW�fe�HW�f�V[h[VWV�Tk���hWef�W�f( Q.R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(� Q/R�HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�:WUW�TWd�,��3�dW�f&�S��gS�[lWV&�ad�TSeWV�a��fZW�[�[f[S��USeZ�dW�fe�S��gS�[lWV&�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�[X�S��WSeW�iSe�W�fWdWV�[�fa&� S�W�VWV�ad�dWefdgUfgdWV�egTeWcgW�f�fa�:WUW�TWd�-�&�,��3&�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�f�[e�geWV( Q0R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk&�a�W�bdWXWddWV�Wcg[fk�[�hWef�W�f�S�V�fia��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�bdabWdf[We� U�See[X[WV�Se�ZW�V�Xad�eS�W�Se�aX�:WUW�TWd�-�&�,��3( �..��������������������������������������� �

JW�S�f�Ig��Sdk ���Q2� Q�R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW���adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(� Q,R�7�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�bdabWdf[We�U�See[X[WV�Se�ZW�V�Xad�eS�W( �

HW�f�:[hWde[X[USf[a��Tk�JW�S�f $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% 3���R��M]OT��)$��(�(K)L A[Q]M�UYS ��R�F��MW� ��R�F��MW 8MOUWU�UQ� 4QP��GYU�� �YaQ���QY�K�L �YaQ���QY� DQY�K�L DQY� ��JZW�;�e[Y���dagb 2/ 2&21. ./�&�,0 ,0(, � /-&-01 -,(� � ,�Fd[ad[fk�CS�SYW�W�f��dagb �/ ,&�./ ,33&,,� �1(. � ,1&/�2 �0(0 � -�9SeUSV[S��WS�fZUSdW �- �&��, �,�&--/ 1(� � ��&-,� 0(2 � .�Fdah[VW�UW��dagb 2 �&�01 �,1&1/3 1(. � ��&�,3 0(� � /�JZW�FW��S�f��dagb �� �&�3- /1&�0/ -(- � 1&2-� .(1 � F��MW�F�[�-�FQYMY�� )�� ),$�1) )$(-.$.(. .)&, ))($(.. ..&� 0�9ahW�S�f�9SdW 0 13� 03&3�. .(� � 0&1�3 .(� � 1�;Vgda��WS�fZUSdW&�BB9 0 1/, 1�&10� .(� � 0&0�. .(� � 2�FdW�[Wd�IW�[ad�B[h[�Y��dagb 2 -2/ 02&/0. .(� � 0&,3� -(2 � 3�MB9�CS�SYW�W�f 2 11, .0&-0- ,(1 � .&2-- ,(3 � ���Jd[a��WS�fZUSdW 1 01, 23&/., /(, � .&010 ,(2 � F��MW�F�[�)(�FQYMY�� )./ )/$/.� )$,()$/�1 0)&- )�1$)00 0�&/ 3WW�A�TQ]�FQYMY�� ,- �$001 �)/$1,1 )0&- �/$(,� ).&� F��MW �)� �)$.-� � )$/)1$.00 )((&( � )..$��) )((&( ���Q�2 Q�R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ade�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(� Q,R���hWef�W�f�Xad�bdW'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�;�e[Y��e�S�V�FW��S�f�e�Ydaee�Taa]�hS�gW(���hWef�W�f�Xad�baef'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�9SdWJdgef�H;�Jpe�Ug�g�Sf[hW�USb[fS��[�hWef�W�f(� 9Sb[fS��[�hWef�W�f�[�U�gVWe�bgdUZSeW�bd[UW&�fdS�eSUf[a��Uaefe�S�V��S�V�adV'Xg�VWV�USb[fS��WjbW�V[fgdWe&�[X�S�k( Q-R�HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�CSdUZ�,�,��dW�f&�S��gS�[lWV&�ad�TSeWV�a��fZW�[�[f[S��USeZ�dW�fe�S��gS�[lWV�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�[X�S��WSeW�iSe�W�fWdWV�[�fa&�S�W�VWV�ad� dWefdgUfgdWV�egTeWcgW�f�fa�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�&�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�f�[e�geWV(� ,

F�[�8UaQ�E�M�Q� JN��3(/� 97�,�(/� B7�3(0� 7P�1(/� ��(�� �:�2(�� D�Y%DM�Q�DQY� EfZWde�--(2� � ��(�� JN��2(,� 97��2(3� B7���(-� 7P�-(/� ��2�� �:�2(�� �YaQ���QY� EfZWde�.�(�� JN�,�(�� 97��2(/� �� YU B7�/(.� 7P�0(�� QP��G �:�0(1� �4 EfZWde�.,(-� $�

HW�f�:[hWde[X[USf[a��Tk�IfSfW $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% 3���R��M]OT��)$��(�(K)L �Q�%�QM�QP�3��Q���Nd�E�M�Q A[Q]M�UYS ��R�F��MW ��R�F��MW 8MOUWU�UQ� 4QP��GYU�� �YaQ���QY�K�L �YaQ���QY� DQY�K�L DQY� ��9S�[Xad�[S -. .&��/ -,.&10, �2(3 � -/&01. ,�(/ � ,�JWjSe -1 .&//1 -�,&//� �2(, � -,&-1. �3(/ � -�Bag[e[S�S 2 �&�0. �11&0,- ��(- � �/&31, 3(0 � .��VSZa �1 �&./1 �-0&102 2(� � �-&-20 2(� � /�7d[la�S �� �&-,2 0�&1/- -(/ � �,&.0� 1(/ � F�[�-�E�M�Q� )(/ )�$-�) )$()�$,-/ -0&1 )(1$0./ ..&� 0�EZ[a �- �&,1� �//&2,/ 3(� � 1&32� .(2 � 1�KfSZ �- �&-1. 2/&�/0 .(3 � 1&--� .(. � 2�9a�adSVa 1 12/ 0�&.-/ -(/ � /&/01 -(- � 3�MSeZ[�Yfa� �, �&�2, 0�&1-� -(0 � /&�./ -(� � ������[�a[e 2 11, .0&-0- ,(1 � .&2-- ,(3 � F�[�)(�E�M�Q� ).( )/$0(, )$,�)$0.. 0�&/ ),($/�� 0,&/ 3WW�A�TQ]�E�M�Q� -� �$0,0 �1/$0�� )/&� �-$-(0)-&� F��MW �)� �)$.-� � )$/)1$.00 )((&( � )..$��) )((&( ���Q�2 Q�R�7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ad�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(� Q,R����hWef�W�f�Xad�bdW'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�;�e[Y��e�S�V�FW��S�f�e�Ydaee�Taa]�hS�gW(���hWef�W�f�Xad�baef'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�9SdWJdgef�H;�Jpe�Ug�g�Sf[hW�USb[fS��[�hWef�W�f(� 9Sb[fS��[�hWef�W�f�[�U�gVWe�bgdUZSeW�bd[UW&�fdS�eSUf[a��Uaefe�S�V��S�V�adV'Xg�VWV�USb[fS��WjbW�V[fgdWe&�[X�S�k( Q-R�HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�CSdUZ�,�,��dW�f&�S��gS�[lWV&�ad�TSeWV�a��fZW�[�[f[S��USeZ�dW�fe�S��gS�[lWV�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�[X�S��WSeW�iSe�W�fWdWV�[�fa&�S�W�VWV�ad� dWefdgUfgdWV�egTeWcgW�f�fa�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�&�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�f�[e�geWV(� $$

BWSeW�CSfgd[f[We $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% 3���R��M]OT��)$��(�(K)L �QM�Q��M��]U�d� ��R�F��MW ��R�F��MW JQM]K�L �YaQ���QY�K�L �YaQ���QY� DQY�K,L DQY� ,�,0 .2&322 ,(2 � /&,-1 -(, � ,�,1 .�&230 ,(. � .&23. ,(3 � ,�,2 02&�3- .(� � 1&/02 .(0 � ,�,3 �.3&-1/ 2(1 � �,&,2. 1(. � ,�-� �3�&/.� ��(� � �0&�.1 3(1 � ,�-� //0&/.. -,(. � /,&/0� -�(0 � ,�-, ,�2&..- �,(� � �3&/2� ��(2 � ,�-- ,��&-3- �,(, � ,,&3/. �-(2 � ,�-. ,./&-�0 �.(- � ,/&��/ �/(� � F��MW � )$/)1$.00 )((&( � )..$��) )((&( (�����.�,.������.��..��)��.����.���� ���Q�2 Q�R��7���S�ag�fe�WjU�gVW�agd�a�W�abWdSfWV�eW�[ad�Zage[�Y�bdabWdfk�S�V�fZdWW��adfYSYW��aS�e�dWUW[hST�W(� Q,R�BWSeW�CSfgd[fk�OWSd�dWbdWeW�fe�fZW�eUZWVg�WV�Wjb[dSf[a��kWSd�aX�fZW�bd[�Sdk�fWd��aX�fZW��WSeW�S�V�VaWe��af�[�U�gVW�fW�S�f�WjfW�e[a��abf[a�e&�[X�S�k( Q-R���hWef�W�f�Xad�bdW'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�;�e[Y��e�S�V�FW��S�f�e�Ydaee�Taa]�hS�gW(���hWef�W�f�Xad�baef'eb[��bdabWdf[We�dWbdWeW�fe�9SdWJdgef�H;�Jpe�Ug�g�Sf[hW�USb[fS��[�hWef�W�f(�9Sb[fS��[�hWef�W�f� [�U�gVWe�bgdUZSeW�bd[UW&�fdS�eSUf[a��Uaefe�S�V��S�V�adV'Xg�VWV�USb[fS��WjbW�V[fgdWe&�[X�S�k( Q.R��HW�f�dWbdWeW�fe�CSdUZ�,�,��dW�f&�S��gS�[lWV&�ad�TSeWV�a��fZW�[�[f[S��USeZ�dW�fe�S��gS�[lWV�S�V�WjU�gVWe�Ydag�V��WSeW�[�Ua�W(�7VV[f[a�S��k&�[X�S��WSeW�iSe�W�fWdWV�[�fa&�S�W�VWV�ad�dWefdgUfgdWV� egTeWcgW�f�fa�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�&�fZW��Wi�Ua�fdSUfgS��USeZ�dW�f�[e�geWV(� �$��� $���� $���� $$��� ��R�DQY� ,��� � ���� ���� ��%� %�,� %�%� %�%� %�%� %�%, %��� %��$ %��% %��� %��� ��%����%���������%� $%

�

9a�ea�[VSfWV���Ua�W�IfSfW�W�fe $S�ag�fe�[��fZageS�Ve&�WjUWbf�bWd�eZSdW�VSfS% FT]QQ���Y�T��7YPQP��M]OT��)$ �(�( �()1 DQaQY�Q�2 HW�fS��[�Ua�W .,&.0. -2&-.1 ��VWbW�VW�f��[h[�Y�XSU[�[f[We 0,/ 20� ��fWdWef�S�V�afZWd�[�Ua�W �&,/� ./� JafS��dWhW�gWe ..&-.� -3&0/2 7c[QY�Q�2 :WbdWU[Sf[a��S�V�S�adf[lSf[a� �-&�0� ��&3�, ��fWdWef�WjbW�eW 0&1�. 0&20� FdabWdfk�fSjWe .2/ 2,0 ��VWbW�VW�f��[h[�Y�XSU[�[f[We� /.0 1�1 �W�WdS��S�V�SV�[�[efdSf[hW .&�/. -&-�� JafS��WjbW�eWe ,.&3/3 ,-&0�/ A�TQ]�W���2 Baee�a��eS�W�aX�dWS��WefSfW $/0% o �Q��UYO��Q �3&-,/ �0&�/- 7M]YUYS��[Q]�O����Y��TM]Q2 8Se[U �(,� �(�2 :[�gfWV �(,� �(�2 IQUST�QP%MaQ]MSQ�Y��NQ]��R�O����Y��TM]Q�2 8Se[U 3/&�0� 22&��� :[�gfWV 3/&�0� 22&��� 6UaUPQYP��PQOWM]QP�[Q]�O����Y��TM]Q �(,/ �(,,/ ���Q2� Fd[ad�fa�fZW�SVabf[a��aX�fZW�7IK�2.,&�iW�dWUaY�[lWV�fW�S�f�dWUahWd[We�Se�fW�S�f�dW[�TgdeW�W�f�dWhW�gWe�dWYSdV�Wee�aX�iZWfZWd�fZW�fZ[dV�bSdfk�iSe�bS[V�Tk� fZW��Weead�ad��WeeWW(�MW�dWUaY�[lWV�bdabWdfk�fSjWe�aX� �(2��[��[a��Xad�WSUZ�aX�fZW�fZdWW��a�fZe�W�VWV�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,��S�V�,��3&�iZ[UZ�iWdW�bSkST�W�Tk�ge� V[dWUf�k�fa�fZ[dV�bSdf[We�S�V�U�See[X[WV�Se�dW�fS��[�Ua�W�a��agd�Ua�VW�eWV�Ua�ea�[VSfWV�[�Ua�W�efSfW�W�f(� $�

HWUa�U[�[Sf[a��aX�;8�J:7&���E�S�V��7: C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] 7YPQP 7YPQP 7YPQP 7YPQP 7YPQP $S�ag�fe�[��fZageS�Ve&�WjUWbf�bWd�eZSdW�VSfS% �M]OT��)$��()1 ��YQ��($��()1 EQ[�Q�NQ]��($��()1 6QOQ�NQ]��)$��()1 �M]OT��)$��(�( �Q��UYO��Q��W���� �0&�/- �3&032 $��&�/.% ,�&00, �3&-,/ :WbdWU[Sf[a��S�V�S�adf[lSf[a� ��&3�, �-&.-1 �-&.,� �-&�0- �-&�0� ��fWdWef�WjbW�eW 0&20� 1&,2/ 1&�0. 0&3�0 0&1�. 7�adf[lSf[a��aX�efaU]'TSeWV�Ua�bW�eSf[a� 33. �&�.1 32� 32, 22. 74�F63 -/&2�3 .�&/01 ��&.�� .�&0,- .�&�2- ��bS[d�W�f�aX�dWS��WefSfW�[�hWef�W�fe o o �0&03, o o Fdah[e[a��Xad��aS���aeeWe o o �&�10 o o Fdah[e[a��Xad�VagTfXg��SUUag�fe�S�V��WSeW�dWefdgUfgd[�Y o o �,&.1� .0. o FdabWdfk�abWdSf[�Y�WjbW�eWe o o ,�2 $2.% $,�1% $�S[�%��aee�a��eS�W�aX�dWS��WefSfW o o $,�1% $�&/0�% /0 ��]�MWUeQP�74�F63 -/&2�3 .�&/01 .�&0/� .�&..- -3&3,, �Q��UYO��Q��W���� �0&�/- �3&032 $��&�/.% ,�&00, �3&-,/ HWS��WefSfW�dW�SfWV�VWbdWU[Sf[a��S�V�S�adf[lSf[a� ��&22. �-&.,� �-&.�. �-&�.0 �-&�.. ��bS[d�W�f�aX�dWS��WefSfW�[�hWef�W�fe o o �0&03, o o $�S[�%��aee�a��eS�W�aX�dWS��WefSfW o o $,�1% $�&/0�% /0 8�YP��R]���A[Q]M�U�Y���88A� ,1&3-1 --&��3 �3&2,/ -,&�.2 -,&/,/ Fdah[e[a��Xad��aS���aeeWe o o �&�10 o o Fdah[e[a��Xad�VagTfXg��SUUag�fe�S�V��WSeW�dWefdgUfgd[�Y o o �,&.1� .0. o FdabWdfk�abWdSf[�Y�WjbW�eWe o o ,�2 $2.% $,�1% ��]�MWUeQP�88A ,1&3-1 --&��3 --&/3� -,&/,2 -,&-�2 �..������������������������������������� $�

HWUa�U[�[Sf[a��aX�;8�J:7&���E�S�V��7: �$Ua�f[�gWV% C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] C�M]�Q] 7YPQP 7YPQP 7YPQP 7YPQP 7YPQP $S�ag�fe�[��fZageS�Ve&�WjUWbf�bWd�eZSdW�VSfS% �M]OT��)$��()1 ��YQ��($��()1 EQ[�Q�NQ]��($��()1 6QOQ�NQ]��)$��()1 �M]OT��)$��(�( �Q��UYO��Q��W���� �0&�/- �3&032 $��&�/.% ,�&00, �3&-,/ HWS��WefSfW�dW�SfWV�VWbdWU[Sf[a��S�V�S�adf[lSf[a� ��&22. �-&.,� �-&.�. �-&�.0 �-&�.. 7�adf[lSf[a��aX�VWXWddWV�X[�S�U[�Y�XWWe /.� .21 .22 .21 .21 7�adf[lSf[a��aX�efaU]'TSeWV�Ua�bW�eSf[a� 33. �&�.1 32� 32, 22. IfdS[YZf'�[�W�dW�fS��[�Ua�W $.0-% $.1.% $/.0% 32 $,0% ��bS[d�W�f�aX�dWS��WefSfW�[�hWef�W�fe o o �0&03, o o $�S[�%��aee�a��eS�W�aX�dWS��WefSfW o o $,�1% $�&/0�% /0 8�YP��3aMUWMNWQ�R�]�6U��]UN��U�Y��836� ,3&��3 -.&,13 ,�&1.2 --&1�/ --&21� Fdah[e[a��Xad��aS���aeeWe o o �&�10 o o Fdah[e[a��Xad�VagTfXg��SUUag�fe�S�V��WSeW�dWefdgUfgd[�Y o o �,&.1� .0. o FdabWdfk�abWdSf[�Y�WjbW�eWe o o ,�2 $2.% $,�1% ��]�MWUeQP�836 ,3&��3 -.&,13 -.&/�- -.&�3/ --&0/- 88A�[Q]��TM]Q �(-, �(-/ �(,� �(-. �(-. ��]�MWUeQP�88A�[Q]��TM]Q �(-, �(-/ �(-/ �(-. �(-. 836�[Q]��TM]Q �(-- �(-0 �(,, �(-/ �(-0 ��]�MWUeQP�836�[Q]��TM]Q �(-- �(-0 �(-0 �(-0 �(-/ 6UW��QP�bQUST�QP�MaQ]MSQ��TM]Q�������MYPUYS�K)L 22&,00 3.&,3, 3/&-�- 3/&-.� 3/&-�0 Q�R��ad�fZW�bWd[aVe�bdWeW�fWV&�fZW�V[�gfWV�iW[YZfWV�ShWdSYW�eZSdWe�ZShW�TWW��US�Ug�SfWV�ge[�Y�fZW�fdWSegdk�efaU]��WfZaV�����..������������������������������������� $�

9a�ea�[VSfWV�8S�S�UW�IZWWfe $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% �M]OT��)$��(�( 6QOQ�NQ]��)$��()1 3��Q��2 HWS��WefSfW�[�hWef�W�fe&��Wf �&.,3&/,/ �&.�.&,�� EfZWd�dWS��WefSfW�[�hWef�W�fe&��Wf 0�&1/- --&-�� 7eeWfe�ZW�V�Xad�eS�W&��Wf o -.&/3� 9SeZ�S�V�USeZ�Wcg[hS�W�fe ,-&3-1 ,�&-,1 7UUag�fe�S�V�afZWd�dWUW[hST�We&��Wf �&132 ,&/1� FdWbS[V�WjbW�eWe�S�V�afZWd�SeeWfe ��&.,1 ��&2/� :WXWddWV�X[�S�U[�Y�Uaefe&��Wf ,&112 -&�,- F��MW�M��Q�� �&/-�&,�2 �&/�2&20� �UMNUWU�UQ��MYP�7��U�d2 IW�[ad�g�eWUgdWV��afWe�bSkST�W&��Wf ,30&��� ,3/&3�� IW�[ad�g�eWUgdWV�fWd���aS�&��Wf �32&100 �32&1�- K�eWUgdWV�dWha�h[�Y�UdWV[f�XSU[�[fk 1/&��� 0�&��� 7UUag�fe�bSkST�W�S�V�SUUdgWV��[ST[�[f[We �/&.10 �.&30, :[h[VW�Ve�bSkST�W ,.&�2- ,�&02. F��MW�WUMNUWU�UQ� 0�3&.,/ /3�&,1� 7��U�d2 9a��a��efaU] 3/, 3/� 7VV[f[a�S��bS[V'[��USb[fS� �&�0�&131 �&�0,&33� 9g�g�Sf[hW�V[efd[Tgf[a�e�[��WjUWee�aX�WSd�[�Ye $,.�&3/0% $,-0&-/�% F��MW�Q��U�d 3,�&13- 3,1&/3� F��MW�WUMNUWU�UQ��MYP�Q��U�d �&/-�&,�2 �&/�2&20� $�

AWk�:WTf�CWfd[Ue �Q��6QN�������]�MWUeQP�74�F63�K)LK�L �Q��6QN�����7Y�Q][]U�Q�HMW�Q�K�L ����� ��� ��� ��� ��$ ����� %���� %���� ��� ��� ��� ��� ��� ��� ��� %���� %��%� %%��� $,�,� %$�%� $��$� $,�$� ���%�$� �$�%�$� ���%�$� ���%�$� �$�%�$, ���%�$, ���%�$, �$�%�%� ��$�%�$� ��$�%�$� ��$�%�$, ,� �� �� ,� �� �� ,� �� ���%�$� �$�%�$� ���%�$� ���%�$� �$�%�$, ���%�$, �$�%�%� ��$�%�$� ��$�%�$� ����%�$, ��$�%�$, $% $% $% ,� �� �� ,� �� �� �� Q�R�DWf�:WTf�fa�Dad$% �S�[lWV�;8�J:7�Ua�bSdWe�fafS��VWTf�Se�aX�fZW��Sef�VSk�aX�fZW�cgSd$% �, $% fWd�fa�fZW�S��gS�[lWV�Dad�S�[lWV�;8�J:7�Xad�fZW�cgSdfWd( Q,R�IWW���[�S�U[S�e�"��[�[�Ye�'�GgSdfWd�k�HWeg�fe��a��fZW���hWefade�eWUf[a��aX�agd�iWTe[fW�Sf�Zffb4))[�hWefad(USdWfdgefdW[f(Ua��Xad�dWUa�U[�[Sf[a�e�aX�Dad�S�[lWV�;8�J:7�fa�fZW��aef�V[dWUf�k�Ua�bSdST�W��77F� �WSegdW�Xad�fZW�bWd[aVe�bdWeW�fWV(� Q-R�DWf�:WTf�fa�;�fWdbd[eW�LS�gW�Ua�bSdWe�fafS��VWTf�Se�aX�fZW��Sef�VSk�aX�fZW�cgSdfWd�fa�9SdWJdgef�H;�Jpe�;�fWdbd[eW�LS�gW�Se�aX�fZW��Sef�VSk�aX�fZW�cgSdfWd(��..��������������������������������������� $�

:WTf�Ig��Sdk $Va��Sde�[��fZageS�Ve% �M]OT��)$��(�( �Y�Q]Q�� �M��]U�d ��R 6QRQ]]QP �Q��5M]]dUYS� 6QN� DM�Q 6M�Q B]UYOU[MW B]UYOU[MW ��MY�5���� HMW�Q 8UcQP�DM�Q�6QN� IW�[ad�g�eWUgdWV��afWe�bSkST�W /(,/� � ,�,/ -��&��� /,(, � $-&3��% ,30&��� 8W�M�UYS�DM�Q�6QN� IW�[ad�g�eWUgdWV�fWd���aS� ,(,10 � Q�R ,�,0 ,��&��� -.(2 � $�&,-.% �32&100 K�eWUgdWV�dWha�h[�Y�UdWV[f�XSU[�[fk �(32- � Q,R ,�,. Q-R 1/&��� �-(� � o Q.R 1/&��� ,(�30 � ,1/&��� .1(2 � $�&,-.% ,1-&100 F��MW�6QN� -(123 � /1/&��� ���(� � $/&�-.% /03&200 6QN���M��]U�d�EOTQP�WQ �������� �%������ ������� B]UYOU[MW %�%� %�%$ %�%% %�%� %�%� %�%� %�%� 6QN���M��]U�d�JQM] ���Q�2 Q�R��g�Ve�US��TW�TaddaiWV�Sf�Sbb�[UST�W�B�8EH�b�ge��(/���fa�,(,���ad�Sf�fZW�8SeW�HSfW�$Se�VWX[�WV%�b�ge��(/���fa��(,��( Q,R��g�Ve�US��TW�TaddaiWV�Sf�Sbb�[UST�W�B�8EH�b�ge��(����fa��(//��ad�fZW�8SeW�HSfW�$Se�VWX[�WV%�b�ge��(����fa��(//�( Q-R�CSfgd[fk�VSfW�Seeg�We�WjWdU[eW�aX�fia&�0'�a�fZ�WjfW�e[a��abf[a�e( Q.R�:WXWddWV�X[�S�U[�Y�XWWe�SdW��af�eZai���Wf�Xad�fZW�g�eWUgdWV�dWha�h[�Y�UdWV[f�XSU[�[fk�S�V�SdW�[�U�gVWV�[��SeeWfe�a��fZW�TS�S�UW�eZWWf( $,

,�,���g[VS�UW 8�WW�JQM]��(�(�9�UPMYOQK)L $eZSdWe�[��fZageS�Ve% ��b :UST �Q��UYO��Q �(10 �(12 HWS��WefSfW�dW�SfWV�VWbdWU[Sf[a��S�V�S�adf[lSf[a� �(/0 �(/0 8�YP��R]���A[Q]M�U�Y���88A� �(-, �(-. ��]�MWUeQP�88A �(-, �(-. �Q��UYO��Q �(10 �(12 HWS��WefSfW�dW�SfWV�VWbdWU[Sf[a��S�V�S�adf[lSf[a� �(/0 �(/0 7�adf[lSf[a��aX�VWXWddWV�X[�S�U[�Y�XWWe �(�, �(�, 7�adf[lSf[a��aX�efaU]'TSeWV�Ua�bW�eSf[a� �(�. �(�. IfdS[YZf'�[�W�dW�fS��[�Ua�W �(�� �(�� 8�YP��3aMUWMNWQ�R�]�6U��]UN��U�Y��836� �(-2 �(.� ��]�MWUeQP�836 �(-2 �(.� IQUST�QP�MaQ]MSQ��TM]Q�������MYPUYS2 :[�gfWV 3/&//1 3/&//1 ���Q�2 Q�R�JZ[e�Yg[VS�UW�Seeg�We�S�V�[�U�gVWe�$[%�S���[�hWef�W�fe&�V[ebae[f[a�e�S�V��aS��dWbSk�W�fe��SVW�fa�VSfW&�$[[%��a��Wi�SUcg[e[f[a�e&�V[ebae[f[a�e&��Wi��aS�e�ad��aS��dWbSk�W�fe� TWka�V�fZaeW�Ua�b�WfWV�ad�S��ag�UWV�fa�VSfW&�$[[[%��a��Wi�VWTf�[�UgddW�UWe�ad��Wi�Wcg[fk�[eegS�UWe&�S�V�$[h%�Wef[�SfWV��(1/��9F�'TSeWV�dW�f�WeUS�Sfade�g�VWd�9SdWJdgef�e��a�Y'fWd�� �Wf��WSeWe(��f�VaWe��af�Ua�fW�b�SfW�XgfgdW��WYSf[hW�[�bSUfe&�[X�S�k&�fZSf�SdW�dW�SfWV�fa�fZW�9EL�:'�3�bS�VW�[U&�iZ[UZ�SdW�Z[YZ�k�g�UWdfS[��S�V�US��af�TW�bdWV[UfWV�Sf�fZ[e�f[�W(��..� �������������������������������������� %�

;cg[fk�9Sb[fS��JdS�eSUf[a�e 8�WW�b%AY�7��U�d�ARRQ]UYS�3O�UaU�d �()- �(). �()1K�L C) C� C� C, F��MW Dg�TWd�aX�IZSdWe�$���e% ).$��( o 3&11/ o 0&-,/ ).$)(( .$.,) FgT�[U�EXXWd[�Y�Fd[UW�bWd�IZSdW � )(&-( o ��(-/ o �-(-/ � )�&), Q�R � ��&�- �daee�FdaUWWVe�$���e% � )/)$,.- o ���&3.0 o 2.&.-3 � )1-$�0- � )--$(/� 3�%�TQ%�M]VQ��ARRQ]UYS�3O�UaU�d �(). �()/ �()0 �()1 �(�(K�L C) Dg�TWd�aX�IZSdWe�$���e% 1�, )($-/, )($�.- �$,-1 o 7hWdSYW�Fd[UW�bWd�IZSdW � )-&�) � ).&,� � )/&/. � )1&,0 o �daee�FdaUWWVe�$���e% � ),$),/ � )/�$/.( � )0�$��) � ,/$01� o ���Q�2 Q�R�HWbdWeW�fe�ShWdSYW�aXXWd[�Y�bd[UW�bWd�eZSdW�Xad�Xa��ai'a��Wcg[fk�aXXWd[�Ye( Q,R�E��7bd[���/&�,��3&�iW�Ua�b�WfWV�S��g�VWdid[ffW��bgT�[U�aXXWd[�Y�bgdegS�f�fa�iZ[UZ�iW�ea�V�0&0.�&,/��eZSdWe�aX�agd�Ua��a��efaU]&�bSd�hS�gW� �(���bWd�eZSdW&�Sf�S��[�[f[S��bd[UW�fa� fZW�bgT�[U�aX� ,-(-/&�[�U�gV[�Y�200&,/��eZSdWe�aX�Ua��a��efaU]�ea�V�bgdegS�f�fa�fZW�Xg���WjWdU[eW�aX�S��abf[a��fa�bgdUZSeW�SVV[f[a�S��eZSdWe�aX�Ua��a��efaU]�YdS�fWV�fa�fZW� g�VWdid[fWde&�dWeg�f[�Y�[��Sbbdaj[�SfW�k� �.3(���[��[a��[���Wf�bdaUWWVe&�SXfWd�VWVgUf[�Y�fZW�g�VWdid[f[�Y�V[eUag�f�S�V�aXXWd[�Y�WjbW�eWe(� Q-R����Ua��WUf[a��i[fZ�fZW�W�fdk�[�fa�fZW�Wcg[fk�V[efd[Tgf[a��SYdWW�W�f�S�V�fZW�Ua��W�UW�W�f�aX�fZW��Wi� /��(���[��[a��7JC�FdaYdS��[��CSdUZ�,�,��$fZW��DWi�7JC�FdaYdS��%� agd�qSf'fZW'�Sd]Wfr�Wcg[fk�aXXWd[�Y�bdaYdS��bgdegS�f�fa�agd�bd[ad�Wcg[fk�V[efd[Tgf[a��SYdWW�W�f&�VSfWV�Se�aX�CSdUZ�.&�,��3&�iSe�fWd�[�SfWV�$fZW��Fd[ad�7JC�FdaYdS��%(��JZWdW�iSe� �a�Fd[ad�7JC�FdaYdS��ad�DWi�7JC�FdaYdS��SUf[h[fk�Xad�fZW��fZdWW��a�fZe�W�VWV�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�(�7e�aX�CSdUZ�-�&�,�,�&�9SdWJdgef�H;�J�ZSV� /��(���[��[a��ShS[�ST�W�Xad�XgfgdW� [eegS�UWe�g�VWd�fZW�DWi�7JC�FdaYdS�(� %$

EfZWd��[�S�U[S���[YZ�[YZfe 6UaUPQYP�:U���]d ��]�MWUeQP�88A�BMd����DM�U��K)LK�L �(,/ �(,,/ �(,,/ �(,,/ �(,,/ 1�(-� 1-(/� �(,�/ �(,�/ �(,�/ �(,�/ 0.(�� 0.(�� 0.(�� 0.(�� 0.(-� 0.(-� 00(,� �(�2/ /3(1� -�)�2 -�)�2 0) -�),��2 3) -�),��3 -�),��3 -�),��3 -�),�,� -�),��2 -�),��2 -�),��2 -�),��3 -�),��3 -�),��3 -�),�,� )-�),��1 )-�),��2 )-�),��3 )-�),��1 )-�),��2 )-�),��3 -) -) 0) 3) -) -) 0) 3) -) 0) 3) -) �, �, �, �, �, �, ��]�MWUeQP�88A�[Q]�ETM]Q�K�L�� ��]�MWUeQP�88A�K�L �(-/ �(-/ �(-. �(-. �(-, �(-, �(-, �(-, �(-, �(-� --&��3 --&/3� -,&/,2 -,&-�2 ,1&3-1 ,/&2.� ,1&�/3 ,-&0-3 ,.&��/ ,.&/-, -�),��2 -�),��2 -�),��2 -�),��3 -�),��3 )-�),�3 -�),�,� -�),��2 -�),��2 -�),��2 -�),��3 -�),�,� )-�),��1 )-�),��2 )-�),��3 )-�),��1 )-�),��2 )-�),��3 )-�),��3 )-�),��3 -) 0) 3) -) 3) �, -) -) 0) 3) 3) -) �, �, �0 �, �, �- �0 �, ���Q�2 Q�R�Dad�S�[lWV���E�FSkagf�HSf[a�dWbdWeW�fe�V[h[VW�Ve�VWU�SdWV�V[h[VWV�Tk�Dad�S�[lWV���E&�[��WSUZ�USeW�Xad�fZW�Sbb�[UST�W�cgSdfWd(� Q,R�IWW�q�[�S�U[S�e�"��[�[�Ye�'�GgSdfWd�k�HWeg�fer�a��fZW���hWefade�eWUf[a��aX�agd�iWTe[fW�Sf�Zffb4))[�hWefad(USdWfdgefdW[f(Ua��Xad�S�dWUa�U[�[Sf[a��aX�Dad�S�[lWV���E�S�V�Dad�S�[lWV���E�bWd�IZSdW�fa�fZW��aef� V[dWUf�k�Ua�bSdST�W��77F��WSegdW�Xad�fZW�bWd[aVe�bdWeW�fWV(��..��������������������������������������� %%

��aeeSdk 3��U��QP �UaUYS 8MOUWU�UQ� �g3�8�h� 74�F63D� 5�aQ]MSQ B[UW�eWV ZWS�fZUSdW XSU[�[f[We fZSf bdah[VW bWdea�S� USdW eWdh[UWe& egbbadf S�V 7YYdWYSfW�;8�J:7HC�bdaVgUWV�Tk�S���XSU[�[f[We�g�VWd�S��SefWd��WSeW�$ad�afZWd� Zage[�Y Xad fZaeW iZa �WWV ZW�b i[fZ VS[�k �[h[�Y SUf[h[f[We& egUZ Se TSfZ[�Y& WSf[�Y Ydagb[�Y%�Xad�fZW�fdS[�[�Y�fiW�hW'�a�fZ�bWd[aV�W�VWV�:WUW�TWd�-�&�,��3�V[h[VWV� S�V VdWee[�Y& kWf dWcg[dW �[�[fWV �WV[US� USdW( JZW bdaYdS�e S�V eWdh[UWe �Sk Tk�fZW�TSeW�dW�f�bSkST�W�fa�9SdWJdgef�H;�J�g�VWd�egUZ��SefWd��WSeW�$ad�afZWd� [�U�gVW fdS�ebadfSf[a�& eaU[S� SUf[h[f[We& WjWdU[eW S�V X[f�Wee bdaYdS�e& TWSgfk ad Ydagb[�Y%�Xad�fZW�eS�W�bWd[aV5�bdah[VWV�fZSf�[X�fZW��SefWd��WSeW�ZSe�TWW��S�W�VWV� TSdTWd eZab SUUWee& ZaTTk S�V UdSXf SUf[h[f[We& Ua��g�[fk WjUgde[a�e& �WS�e [� S fa�UZS�YW�fZW�TSeW�dW�f�Vgd[�Y�ad�e[�UW�egUZ�bWd[aV&�fZW��fZW�SYYdWYSfW�;8�J:7HC� V[�[�Y daa� eWff[�Y S�V afZWd SUf[h[f[We eagYZf Tk dWe[VW�fe( JZWeW XSU[�[f[We SdW Xad�egUZ�bWd[aV�[e�V[h[VWV�Tk�fZW�S��gS�[lWV��a�fZ�k�TSeW�dW�f�UgddW�f�k�[��WXXWUf(� aXfW� [� SbSdf�W�f'�[]W Tg[�V[�Ye i[fZ bd[hSfW dWe[VW�UWe dS�Y[�Y Xda� e[�Y�W daa�e ���SVV[f[a�&�iW��Sk�WjU�gVW�Xda��UahWdSYW�V[eU�aegdWe�fZaeW�XSU[�[f[We�iZ[UZ�SdW�$[%� fa �SdYW SbSdf�W�fe( 9WdfS[� 7B�e �Sk aXXWd Z[YZWd �WhW�e aX bWdea�S� See[efS�UW Xad U�See[X[WV�Se��W�V�Xad�IS�W&�$[[%�fW�badSd[�k�a��IbWU[S���aUge��SU[�[fk�$I��%�efSfge&�$[[[%� dWe[VW�fe dWcg[d[�Y �W�adk USdW Se S dWeg�f aX 7�lZW[�Wdpe V[eWSeW ad afZWd Xad�e g�VWdYa[�Y�e[Y�[X[US�f�dW�ahSf[a�e�fZSf��WUWeeSd[�k�dWeg�f�[��S��SfWd[S��dWVgUf[a��[�� aX VW�W�f[S( BWhW�e aX bWdea�S� See[efS�UW SdW TSeWV [� bSdf a� �aUS� dWYg�Sf[a�e(� aUUgbS�Uk&�ad�$[h%�ZShW�TWW��SUcg[dWV�Xad�ad�dWUW�f�k�fdS�eXWddWV�fa��Wi�abWdSfade� Xad�fgd�Sdag�V�S�V�SdW�bdW'efST[�[lWV( 74�F63 DWf [�Ua�W TWXadW [�fWdWef WjbW�eW& [�Ua�W fSj& VWbdWU[Sf[a� S�V S�adf[lSf[a� 7Y�Q][]U�Q HMW�Q S�V S�adf[lSf[a� aX efaU]'TSeWV Ua�bW�eSf[a�(Q�R IZSdW bd[UW �g�f[b�[WV Tk fZW �g�TWd aX agfefS�V[�Y eZSdWe b�ge fafS� agfefS�V[�Y VWTf �[�ge USeZ& WSUZ Se aX S ebWU[X[WV VSfW( 74�F63D DWf [�Ua�W TWXadW [�fWdWef WjbW�eW& [�Ua�W fSj& VWbdWU[Sf[a�& S�adf[lSf[a� S�V 8�YP� 3aMUWMNWQ R�] 6U��]UN��U�Y �g836h� dW�f& SXfWd Sbb�k[�Y S efS�VSdV[lWV �S�SYW�W�f XWW $/� aX XSU[�[fk abWdSf[�Y ��E& WjU�gV[�Y efdS[YZf'�[�W dW�fS� [�Ua�W SV�gef�W�fe& S�adf[lSf[a� aX VWXWddWV dWhW�gWe%( X[�S�U[�Y XWWe S�V efaU]'TSeWV Ua�bW�eSf[a� WjbW�eW(Q,R 74�F63D 5�aQ]MSQ 8�YP� R]�� A[Q]M�U�Y� �g88Ah� 7YYdWYSfW�;8�J:7H�bdaVgUWV�Tk�S���XSU[�[f[We�g�VWd�S��SefWd��WSeW�$ad�afZWd� DWf [�Ua�W& WjU�gV[�Y YS[�e S�V �aeeWe Xda� V[ebae[f[a�e aX dWS� WefSfW ad afZWd Ydagb[�Y%�Xad�fZW�fdS[�[�Y�fiW�hW'�a�fZ�bWd[aV�W�VWV�:WUW�TWd�-�&�,��3�V[h[VWV� dWS� WefSfW& TWXadW dWS� WefSfW VWbdWU[Sf[a� S�V S�adf[lSf[a� S�V dWS� WefSfW Tk�fZW�TSeW�dW�f�bSkST�W�fa�9SdWJdgef�H;�J�g�VWd�egUZ��SefWd��WSeW�$ad�afZWd� [�bS[d�W�f UZSdYWe( 9SdWJdgef H;�J US�Ug�SfWe S�V dWbadfe ��E [� SUUadVS�UW i[fZ Ydagb[�Y%�Xad�fZW�eS�W�bWd[aV5�bdah[VWV�fZSf�[X�fZW��SefWd��WSeW�ZSe�TWW��S�W�VWV� fZW VWX[�[f[a� S�V [�fWdbdWf[hW Yg[VW�[�We [eegWV Tk fZW DSf[a�S� 7eeaU[Sf[a� aX HWS� fa�UZS�YW�fZW�TSeW�dW�f�Vgd[�Y�ad�e[�UW�egUZ�bWd[aV&�fZW��fZW�SYYdWYSfW�;8�J:7H� ;efSfW ��hWef�W�f Jdgefe(Q,R Xad�egUZ�bWd[aV�[e�V[h[VWV�Tk�fZW�S��gS�[lWV��a�fZ�k�TSeW�dW�f�UgddW�f�k�[��WXXWUf(� ���SVV[f[a�&�iW��Sk�WjU�gVW�Xda��UahWdSYW�V[eU�aegdWe�fZaeW�XSU[�[f[We�iZ[UZ�SdW�$[%� �YPQ[QYPQY� �UaUYS 8MOUWU�UQ� �g��8�h� U�See[X[WV�Se��W�V�Xad�IS�W&�$[[%�fW�badSd[�k�a��IbWU[S���aUge��SU[�[fk�$I��%�efSfge&�$[[[%� 7�ea ]�ai� Se dWf[dW�W�f Ua��g�[f[We ad eW�[ad SbSdf�W�fe& �B�e SdW �af g�VWdYa[�Y�e[Y�[X[US�f�dW�ahSf[a�e�fZSf��WUWeeSd[�k�dWeg�f�[��S��SfWd[S��dWVgUf[a��[�� ZWS�fZUSdW XSU[�[f[We( �B�e fkb[US��k Ua�e[ef aX W�f[dW�k eW�X'Ua�fS[�WV SbSdf�W�fe& aUUgbS�Uk&�ad�$[h%�ZShW�TWW��SUcg[dWV�Xad�ad�dWUW�f�k�fdS�eXWddWV�fa��Wi�abWdSfade� Ua�b�WfW i[fZ fZW[d ai� ][fUZW�e& TSfZe S�V [�V[h[VgS� �[h[�Y ebSUWe& Se iW�� Se Xad�fgd�Sdag�V�S�V�SdW�bdW'efST[�[lWV( bSd][�Y Xad fW�S�f hWZ[U�We( JZWk SdW �aef aXfW� dW�fWV g�Xgd�[eZWV& S�V YW�WdS��k US� TW bWdea�S�[lWV Tk fZW fW�S�fe& fkb[US��k S� [�V[h[VgS� ad S Uagb�W ahWd fZW SYW 74�F63D� aX //( JZWeW XSU[�[f[We aXXWd hSd[age eWdh[UWe S�V S�W�[f[We egUZ Se �Sg�Vdk& ;Sd�[�Ye TWXadW [�fWdWef WjbW�eW& [�Ua�W fSj& VWbdWU[Sf[a�& S�adf[lSf[a�& USeZ ZageW]WWb[�Y& V[�[�Y abf[a�e)�WS� b�S�e& WjWdU[eW S�V iW���Wee bdaYdS�e& dW�f& S�V S efS�VSdV[lWV �S�SYW�W�f XWW $/� aX XSU[�[fk abWdSf[�Y dWhW�gWe%( fdS�ebadfSf[a�& eaU[S�& Ug�fgdS� S�V dWUdWSf[a�S� SUf[h[f[We& S�V a�'e[fW eWUgd[fk( %�

��aeeSdk ��W�U%EQ]aUOQ 5M�[�� ���Q�2 �SU[�[f[We fZSf [�U�gVW S Ua�T[�Sf[a� aX I][��WV Dgde[�Y TWVe S�V IW�[ade �age[�Y Q�R ;8�J:7 S�V Dad�S�[lWV ;8�J:7 Va �af dWbdWeW�f USeZ X�aie Xda� abWdSf[a�e ad g�[fe( �Wf [�Ua�W Se VWX[�WV Tk �77F S�V eZag�V �af TW Ua�e[VWdWV S� S�fWd�Sf[hW fa fZaeW �WSegdWe [� WhS�gSf[�Y fZW 9a�bS�kpe �[cg[V[fk ad abWdSf[�Y bWdXad�S�UW( ��]�MWUeQP 74�F63 ;8�J:7 S�V Dad�S�[lWV ;8�J:7 Va �af bgdbadf fa TW [�V[USf[hW aX USeZ ShS[�ST�W fa ;8�J:7& SV�gefWV Xad UWdfS[� [�Ua�W S�V WjbW�eW [fW�e fZW 9a�bS�k VaWe �af Xg�V XgfgdW USeZ dWcg[dW�W�fe& [�U�gV[�Y fZW 9a�bS�kpe ST[�[fk fa Xg�V USb[fS� TW�[WhW SdW [�V[USf[hW aX [fe a�Ya[�Y dWeg�fe& egUZ Se UWdfS[� SUcg[e[f[a� Uaefe& dWS� WjbW�V[fgdWe ad �S]W bSk�W�fe a� [fe [�VWTfWV�Wee( �gdfZWd& fZW 9a�bS�kpe WefSfW [�bS[d�W�f UZSdYWe& bdah[e[a� Xad �aS�e& bdah[e[a� Xad VagTfXg� SUUag�fe S�V Ua�bgfSf[a� aX ;8�J:7 S�V Dad�S�[lWV ;8�J:7 �Sk �af TW Ua�bSdST�W fa ;8�J:7 �WSeW dWefdgUfgd[�Y& bdabWdfk abWdSf[�Y WjbW�eWe S�V YS[�e ad �aeeWe Xda� S�V Dad�S�[lWV ;8�J:7 dWbadfWV Tk afZWd H;�Je( V[ebae[f[a�e aX dWS� WefSfW ad afZWd dWS� WefSfW(Q�R Q,R 9SdWJdgef H;�J TW�[WhWe �7:& ��E& Dad�S�[lWV �7:& S�V Dad�S�[lWV ��E $S�V ��]�MWUeQP 836 fZW[d dW�SfWV bWd'eZSdW S�ag�fe% SdW [�badfS�f �a�'�77F egbb�W�W�fS� �WSegdWe �7:& SV�gefWV Xad UWdfS[� [�Ua�W S�V WjbW�eW [fW�e fZW 9a�bS�k VaWe �af TW�[WhW aX [fe abWdSf[�Y bWdXad�S�UW( 8WUSgeW fZW Z[efad[US� Uaef SUUag�f[�Y Ua�hW�f[a� SdW [�V[USf[hW aX [fe a�Ya[�Y dWeg�fe& egUZ Se UWdfS[� bdah[e[a� Xad �aS�e& bdah[e[a� geWV Xad dWS� WefSfW SeeWfe dWcg[dWe efdS[YZf'�[�W VWbdWU[Sf[a� $WjUWbf a� �S�V%& egUZ Xad VagTfXg� SUUag�fe S�V �WSeW dWefdgUfgd[�Y S�V bdabWdfk abWdSf[�Y WjbW�eWe(Q,R SUUag�f[�Y bdWeW�fSf[a� [�b�[We fZSf fZW hS�gW aX dWS� WefSfW SeeWfe V[�[�[eZWe bdWV[UfST�k ahWd f[�W& WhW� fZagYZ dWS� WefSfW hS�gWe ZShW Z[efad[US��k d[eW� ad ��]�MWUeQP 88A XS��W� i[fZ �Sd]Wf S�V afZWd Ua�V[f[a�e( CadWahWd& Tk WjU�gV[�Y [fW�e �af ��E& SV�gefWV Xad UWdfS[� [�Ua�W S�V WjbW�eW [fW�e fZW 9a�bS�k VaWe �af TW�[WhW [�V[USf[hW aX a�Ya[�Y dWeg�fe& Dad�S�[lWV �7: S�V Dad�S�[lWV ��E US� XSU[�[fSfW SdW [�V[USf[hW aX [fe a�Ya[�Y dWeg�fe& S�V UWdfS[� bdah[e[a� Xad �aS�e& bdah[e[a� Xad �WS�[�YXg� Ua�bSd[ea�e aX abWdSf[�Y bWdXad�S�UW TWfiWW� bWd[aVe S�V TWfiWW� VagTfXg� SUUag�fe S�V �WSeW dWefdgUfgd[�Y S�V bdabWdfk abWdSf[�Y WjbW�eWe(Q,R afZWd Ua�bS�[We( �aiWhWd& �7:& ��E& Dad�S�[lWV �7:& S�V Dad�S�[lWV ��E $S�V fZW[d bWd'eZSdW S�ag�fe% Va �af dWbdWeW�f USeZ X�aie Xda� abWdSf[a�e ad �Wf EQYU�]� :���UYS [�Ua�W Sffd[TgfST�W fa eZSdWZa�VWde Se VWX[�WV Tk �77F S�V eZag�V �af TW ��U�gVWe 7B�e& �B�e& VWV[USfWV �W�adk USdW XSU[�[f[We S�V e[�[�Sd XSU[�[f[We( Ua�e[VWdWV S� S�fWd�Sf[hW fa fZaeW �WSegdWe [� WhS�gSf[�Y fZW 9a�bS�kpe �[cg[V[fk ad abWdSf[�Y bWdXad�S�UW( EVUWWQP ��]�UYS �] EVUWWQP ��]�UYS 8MOUWU�UQ� �gE�8�h� B[UW�eWV ZWS�fZUSdW XSU[�[f[We fZSf bdah[VW dWefadSf[hW& dWZST[�[fSf[hW S�V �gde[�Y USdW Xad bWab�W �af dWcg[d[�Y fZW �adW WjfW�e[hW S�V eabZ[ef[USfWV fdWSf�W�f ShS[�ST�W Sf S� SUgfW USdW Zaeb[fS� ad �a�Y'fWd� SUgfW USdW Zaeb[fS�( JdWSf�W�f bdaYdS�e [�U�gVW bZke[US�& aUUgbSf[a�S�& ebWWUZ& dWeb[dSfadk& hW�f[�Sfad& S�V iag�V fZWdSbk( %�